2008 L9 Regionals

Num

9235
9210
9239
9257
9113
9101
9247
9209
9196
9192
9361
9250
9003
9041
9294
9263
9052
9177
9190
9362
9147
9139
9034
9348
9073
9255
9346
9063
9056
9205
9142
9075

Name

Kaitlyn Betts
Alexys Aben
Kelsey Turnquist
Brittany Petzold
Margaret Cimarolli
Bianca Federico
Nicole Loechli
Kristin Nagle
Tawnee Hadd
Jessica Leadbetter
Katelyn Moore
Lauren Bledsoe
Anna Hunt
Amber Mirski
Dana Herr
Kelsey Stamm
Molly Lardi
Anna Mariutto
M'Caul Layman
Bridget Razem
Sara Hernandez
Ashlan Millikan
Lizzy Huffman
Jennifer Williamson
Jena Moore
Danielle Misch
Chelsie Luchini
Kaitlynn Christensen
Stephanie Gorman
Chelsea Potestato
Courtni Fryer
Chelsea Probst

USAG

042028
036890
073587
614161
036900
077477
073589
067665
071443
338171
145014
034634
347588
031937
603597
018828
099240
604628
124751
018156
605680
603659
032730
078386
080202
614160
016973
022281
031573
079134
024223
040539

Saturday Session 2A & 2B

Age

Level 9:
Level 9:
Level 9:
Level 9:
Level 9:
Level 9:
Level 9:
Level 9:
Level 9:
Level 9:
Level 9:
Level 9:
Level 9:
Level 9:
Level 9:
Level 9:
Level 9:
Level 9:
Level 9:
Level 9:
Level 9:
Level 9:
Level 9:
Level 9:
Level 9:
Level 9:
Level 9:
Level 9:
Level 9:
Level 9:
Level 9:
Level 9:

Senior B
Senior B
Senior B
Senior B
Senior B
Senior B
Senior B
Senior B
Senior B
Senior B
Senior B
Senior B
Senior B
Senior B
Senior B
Senior B
Senior B
Senior B
Senior B
Senior B
Senior B
Senior B
Senior B
Senior B
Senior B
Senior B
Senior B
Senior B
Senior B
Senior B
Senior B
Senior B

Team

MI Michigan Elite Gymnas. Acad
MI Gedderts' Twistars
MI Michigan Elite Gymnas. Acad
MI Olympia Gymnastics
IL World Class Gymnastics
IL Ultimate Gymnastics
MI Oakland Gymnastics
MI Farmington Gymnastics
MI Bay Valley Gymnastics Acad
MI All American Flames Gymnast
OH West Side Gymnastics
MI Olympia Gymnastics
IL Aerial Gymnastics Club
IL Gymkhana
OH Exceleration Gymnastics
MI Splitz Gymnastics
IL Gymnastics X-Calibur
IN Wrights Gymnastics Academy
MI AGA Gymnastics
OH West Side Gymnastics
IN Gymnastics Plus
IN Gymnastics Junction
IL Gym Corner
OH Queen City Gymnastics
IL Jay's Gymnastics
MI Olympia Gymnastics
OH Queen City Gymnastics
IL lllinois Gymnastics Inst.
IL Huntley Unlimited
MI Cutting Edge Athletics
IN Gymnastics Michiana
IL Jay's Gymnastics

Senior B

V PI1 UB PI2 BB PI3 FX PI4 AA PI
9.250 5 37.575

9400 2 9.525
9.400 3 9475

9.025
9.325
8.975
9.125
9.100
9.000
9.225
9.400
8.925
9.250
8.925
9.050
9.100
9.100
8.650
8.975
9.325
8.950
9.500
8.900
9.325
8.950
8.975
9.025
9.150
8.800
9.250
8.975
8.575
8.550

20
5
24
13
14
23
10
4
32
8
33
17
15
16
42
25
6
29
1
34
7
30
26
21
11
39
9
27
45
46

9.300
9.325
9.375
9.300
9.425
9.275
8.825
9.100
9.200
8.975
9.425
8.925
8.725
8.975
9.150
8.900
9.250
8.500
9.225
9.150
8.325
9.150
8.825
8.925
8.725
8.350
8.350
8.475
8.900
9.200

9.400
9.275
9.425
9.175
9.325
9.025
8.800
9.100
9.250
8.400
9.000
8.550
8.975
9.200
9.075
8.825
9.050
9.100
8.675
9.150
8.000
8.550
9.025
8.425
8.525
8.925
9.125
9.200
8.550
8.550
9.025
8.525

9.350 4 37.500
9.400 2 37.150

9.150
9.175
9.250
9.250
9.175
9.225
9.400
9.175
9.475
8.900
9.050
9.250
9.225
9.125
9.000
8.650
9.250
9.100
9.200
8.925
9.075
9.200
8.650
8.475
9.100
9.075
9.175
8.650
8.825

19
14
6
7
15
10
3
16
1
32
26
8
11
20
27
42
9
21
12
31
23
13
43
47
22
24
17
44
37

36.975
36.850
36.700
36.575
36.550
36.525
36.300
36.300
36.250
36.225
36.225
36.150
36.125
35.975
35.975
35.900

—_
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19

35.850 20
35.825 21
35.800 22
35.600 23
35.600 24
35.525 25
35.525 26
35.475 27
35.450 28
35.225 29
35.175 30
35.150 31
35.100 32



Num

9184
9307
9243
9335
9037
9125
9349
9018
9022
9326
9338
9021
9229
9321
9195
9312
9220
9223
9359
9155

Name

Christine Langston
Katie Chamberlain
Kristin Proux
Maria Salvia
Jackie Lotz
Christine Callahan
Megan Gill
Kristin Murphy
Chantelle Loehner
Leah Miko
Mallory Miller
Kalie Herman
Jennifer Wu
Rachel Bell
Alliree Gordon
Maddie Few
Olivia Chiu
Jessica Rockafellow
Ginny Gegick
Kelley Freeman

USAG

604038
600443
361288
077358
031995
067063
602906
070782
076535
070509
612277
039993
069918
042903
071440
066241
083330
062054
021895
073323

Age

Level 9:
Level 9:
Level 9:
Level 9:
Level 9:
Level 9:
Level 9:
Level 9:
Level 9:
Level 9:
Level 9:
Level 9:
Level 9:
Level 9:
Level 9:
Level 9:
Level 9:
Level 9:
Level 9:
Level 9:

Senior B
Senior B
Senior B
Senior B
Senior B
Senior B
Senior B
Senior B
Senior B
Senior B
Senior B
Senior B
Senior B
Senior B
Senior B
Senior B
Senior B
Senior B
Senior B
Senior B

Team

KY Champion Gymnastics
OH GTC of Ohio
MI Midland Gymnastics
OH Lake Erie Gymnastics
IL Gym Nasti
IN DeVeau's School of Gym.
OH Stars Gymnastics
IL Buffalo Grove Gymnastics Ct
IL Crystal Lake Gymnastics
OH Gymnastics World
OH Midwest Gymnastics
IL Crystal Lake Gymnastics
MI Gymnastics Training Center
OH Gymnastics World
MI Bay Valley Gymnastics Acad
OH Gym X-Treme Gymnastics
MI Grand Blanc Gymnastics
MI Grand Blanc Gymnastics
OH West Side Gymnastics
IN Lakeshore Gymnastics/Dance

V PI1 UB PI2 BB PI3 FX PI4 AA PI

8.850
8.425
9.050
8.850
8.150
8.950
8.675
9.050
8.550
8.975
9.025
8.875
9.150
8.725
8.475
6.200
8.875
8.650
8.650
0.000

37
49
18
38
50
31
41
19
47
28
22
35
12
40
48
51
36
43
44
52

9.225
8.825
9.075
8.650
8.775
8.550
8.300
8.675
8.175
8.950
7.050
8.075
6.950
7.975
7.850
9.200
0.000
0.000
0.000
8.025

12
30
20
35
31
36
42
34
43
23
48
44
49
46
47
15
50
51
52
45

8.025
8.950
8.550
8.325
9.175
8.775
8.725
8.300
8.775
7.525
8.950
8.650
8.975
8.925
8.300
8.950
9.050
9.125
8.000
7.725

48
24
40
45
9
31
33
46
32
52
25
35
23
28
47
26
17
12
50
51

8.950
8.850
8.275
8.950
8.650
8.350
8.825
8.475
8.875
8.900
9.175
8.575
9.075
8.300
8.825
8.850
8.825
8.800
9.000
7.450

29
35
51
30
45
49
38
48
34
33
18
46
25
50
39
36
40
41
28
52

35.050 33
35.050 34
34.950 35
34.775 36
34.750 37
34.625 38
34.525 39
34.500 40
34.375 41
34.350 42
34.200 43
34.175 44
34.150 45
33.925 46
33.450 47
33.200 48
26.750 49
26.575 50
25.650 51
23.200 52



